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Indústria de Bolos

Curva ABC de vendas por cliente
Todo o período

AAJJ  54.045,00  18,01% 18,01% A

Cavalo Marinho Com.  49.666,35  34,57% 16,55% A

Comp. Cia  41.760,80  48,48% 13,92% A

Adm. M. N.  34.440,50  59,96% 11,48% A

Comércio Plata  33.372,95  71,09% 11,12% A

Am. N. C.  25.992,80  79,75% 8,66% A

000  17.160,00  85,47% 5,72% B

Benjamin e Rafael Atacado  10.080,00  88,83% 3,36% B

Oito e ½  8.800,00  91,76% 2,93% B

Polynykes Varejo  7.516,50  94,27% 2,51% B

Mercado Sul  6.400,00  96,40% 2,13% C

Hadassa e Francisco Varejo Ltda  5.605,00  98,27% 1,87% C

Evelyn e Stella Com. Ltda.  3.600,00  99,47% 1,20% C

Atlas JJ  1.600,00  100,00% 0,53% C

Resumo
Classificação

A

Quantidade Valor

B

C  17.205,00 4

 43.556,50 4

 239.278,40 6

 300.039,90

 42,9%

 28,6%

 28,6%
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